UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
TDA7377                                                                  LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 10
Copyright ©  2020 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd  QW-R107-064.D
2 x 30W DUAL/QUAD POWER
AMPLIFIER FOR CAR RADIO
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC TDA7377 is a class AB car radio amplifier for car

* Fortuitous Open GND
* ESD
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
TDA7377L-J15-A-T TDA7377G-J15-A-T HZIP-15A Tube
TDA7377L-J15-D-T TDA7377G-J15-D-T HZIP-15D Tube
TDA7377G-J15-A-T
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(3)Green Package
(1) T: Tube
(2) J15-A: HZIP-15A, J15-D: HZIP-15D
(3) G: Halogen Free and Lead Free, L: Lead Free
TDA7377                                                                  LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 10
           www.unisonic.com.tw QW-R107-064.D
 MARKING
HZIP-15A HZIP-15D